ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

5067-E-2-3008
5067-E-2-3009
5067-E-2-3010
5067-E-3-3011
5067-E-3-3012
5067-E-3-3013
5067-E-3-3014
5067-E-3-3015
5067-E-4-3016
5067-E-4-3017
5067-E-5-3018
5067-E-5-3019
5067-E-5-3020
5067-E-5-3021
5067-E-5-3022
5067-E-5-3023
5067-E-5-3024
5067-E-5-3025
5067-E-5-3026
5067-E-5-3027
5067-E-5-3028
5067-E-5-3029
5067-E-5-3030
5067-E-5-3031
5067-E-6-3032
5067-E-6-3033
5067-E-6-3034
5067-E-7-3035
5067-E-8-3036
5067-E-8-3037
5067-E-8-3038

5067

LAHORE

STUDENT NAME
AHMED ALAMGIR
MOEED

HURAIRA IMRAN
HAMNA NOMAN
MUHAMMAD EISA FARHAN
ALI NOOR BIN KHALID
ABBAS

ZAINAB EHSAN
MUARUI JEHANGIR
M. ESSA SAGHIR
HASSAN ALI

ILMA KHAN

ZOHA

JUNAID WASEEM

M. ABU BAKAR

ABU BAKAR

NAZLI

HAMZA MUJAHED
MUHAMMAD KABIR
M. OMER SHEIKH
IBRAHIM LONE
AYLEEN LONE
MAHVEEN SHAHZAD
RAYAN ZAINULABDIN
DUA NASIR

HUZAIFA IMRAN
HANA NOOR KHAN
MUSTAFA KHAN LODHI
MAHENOOR RANA
SABA REHMAN
MUHAMMAD ZAIN

ROOTS IVY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

FATHER NAME

M. ALAMGIR

DANIYAL AKHTAR
IMRAN ASHRAF

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NOMAN
FARHAN SALEEM

M. KHALID IDREES

ALl MEHDI

M. EHSAN-E-RABBI
NOOR HASSAN
KAMRAN SAGHIR
ABID ALl

SHOAIB KHAN
EHTISHAM

WASEEM AZIZ

M. USMAN

SAGEER AHMAD
YUCEL

MUJAHED SATTAR
KABIR HASSAN

ASAD AFZAL SHAIKH
FAROOQ LONE
FAROOQ LONE
SHAHZAD

FARHAN ZAINULABDIN
NASIR

IMRAN ASHRAF

M. FARHANULLAH KHAN
KHURRAM LODHI
RANA GULLAM QADIR
KARIM-UR-REHMAN
ZAHID HASSAN KHAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS

2
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60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

52
20
52
35
51
31
23
19
63
35
38
66
54
34
30
62
50
23
44
43
43
22
66
62
62
70
86
42
70
78
42
TOTAL

%AGE
86.67%
33.33%
86.67%
46.67%
68.00%
41.33%
30.67%
25.33%
84.00%
46.67%
42.22%
73.33%
60.00%
37.78%
33.33%
68.89%
55.56%
25.56%
48.89%
47.78%
47.78%
24.44%
73.33%
68.89%
68.89%
77.78%
95.56%
46.67%
77.78%
86.67%
46.67%

31
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